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Name E‐mail Specialty Region
Bald, Gina gbald@fs.fed.us Resources, IAP, Demob National

Cross, Jenny jcross@fs.fed.us Time, Resources, Equipment Time National

Cushman, Debbie dcushman@fs.fed.us Time, Cost, Resources, Demob National

Damon, Bill bill_damon@mac.com All Modules National

Dore', Paul pddore65@comcast.net Resources, IAP, Demob National

Ehrlich, James jehrlich@fs.fed.us All Modules except Time and Cost Southern

Fork, Teresa tfork@fs.fed.us All Modules National

Higgins, Elizabeth ehiggins@fs.fed.us
Admin, Resources, IAP, Time, Demob, 

Custom Reports
Southern

Johnson, Brenda brenda_johnson@blm.gov Cost, Time, Resources National

Lamb, Brian blamb@blm.gov
Admin, Resources, IAP, Demob, 

Custom Reports
National

Lengerich, Madonna idfiregal@gmail.com
Admin, Resources, IAP, Demob, 

Custom Reports
National

Mills, Bill bill.mills@dnr.wa.gov All Modules National

Morris, Sandra Smith ssmorris@fs.fed.us Time Southern

Schlader, Sheri sschlader@fs.fed.us Cost, Admin, Time National

Tate, Donna dltate@fs.fed.us All Modules National

Turner, Linda linda_turner@nps.gov Time, Cost National

Vigil, Michelle michelle.vigil@state.nm.us All Modules National

Webster, Frank frank_webster@nps.gov All Modules National

Wolf, Carolyn dobbwolfden@wildblue.net All Modules National

If you would like to make a change or add your name to this list, please send an email to                       

hltoews@fs.fed.us
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